Attachment B
Synopsis of PSA



This page intentionally left blank.



ATTACHMENT B

Synopsis of Professional Services Agreement (PSA):

Synopsis of PSA:
PSA/ BOS Director PSA Budget Total PSA Amount
Amendment Approval Approval Base Budget Contingency
PSA 8/28/12 9/11/12 $ 143,554.80 | $ $ 143,554.80
1 3/12/13 3/22/13 $ 6,850.00 | § 018§ 6,850.00
Extended Term of PSA to June 30, 2014

2 Pending Pending | § 6,010.00 | $ 018 6,010.00
GRAND TOTAL $ 156,414.80 | $ 0 156,414.80

Page 1 of 1




